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Lampadine e accessori - Lampadine gul0
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GU10 07W 540Lm 4000K CRI90
5 years

0.08 kg

0.00015 m3

TexHuyeckasa nuHdbopMmauums

Bec HeTTO

Knacc nsonsuum
Cornacue

BbIxogaHas MOWHOCTb
Dimmer

UCTOYHUK NnUTaHuUA

0.07 kg

CE

220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz
Non-dimmable, On-Off

Not required

NHdbopmMaunus 06 UCTOUYHUKE
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MakcumanbHoe noTtpebneHue
CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)

CRI

Yron ceeTtoBOro sy4a
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7W
Direct
max 7 W

4000 K

25000 h

> 90
50 °

540 Im



